FieldTech Solutions
Tel - +61 3 9676 9664
37 Wirraway Drive, Port Melbourne, VIC.3207
Email - sales@fieldtechsoln.com
Distributed by:
Extended Range pH and Temperature Meter in a com-
pact casing
The included electrode has a built-in temperature sensor

Mi105
Portable pH/Temp Meter
Ordering Information
Mi105 is supplied complete with MA914BR/1 pH/Temp
amplified probe with 1 meter cable, 20 mL pH 4.01 and
7.01 sachet of calibration solution, 2x20 mL sachet of elec-
trode cleaning solutions, 9V battery and instructions, all in
a rugged carrying case.
Accessories
MA914BR/1 Combination amplified pH/Temp
probe with BNC & RCA connectors
and 1 m cable
M10000B Electrode rinse solution, 20 mL
(25 pcs)
M10004B pH 4.01 buffer solution 20 mL
sachet (25 pcs)
M10007B pH 7.01 buffer solution 20 mL
sachet (25 pcs)
M10010B pH 10.01 buffer solution, 20 mL
sachet (25 pcs)
MA9004 pH 4.01 buffer solution, 230 mL bottle
MA9006 pH 6.86 buffer solution, 230 mL bottle
MA9007 pH 7.01 buffer solution, 230 mL bottle